Torzskonyvi (EU)

szam

EU/1/13/823/001

EU/1/13/823/002

EU/1/13/823/003

EU/1/13/823/004

(Kereskedelmi)

7

nev

Adasuve

Adasuve

Adasuve

Adasuve

Hataserds

7

seg

4,5 mg

9,1 mg

4,5 mg

9,1 mg

Gyogyszerforma

Inhalacids por,
kiadagolt

Inhalacids por,
kiadagolt

Inhalacids por,
kiadagolt

Inhalacids por,
kiadagolt

elére

el6re

el6re

el6re

1/1

Az alkalmazas
modija

Inhalacios
alkalmazas

Inhalacios
alkalmazas

Inhalacios
alkalmazas

Inhalacios
alkalmazas

Koézvetlen csomagolas

Inhalator
(polikarbonat/rozsdamentes
acél)

Inhalator
(polikarbonat/rozsdamentes
acél)

Inhalator
(polikarbonat/rozsdamentes
acél)

Inhalator
(polikarbonat/rozsdamentes
acél)

Kiszerelés

5 x 1 inhalator
(egységadag)

5 x 1 inhalator
(egységadag)

1 inhalator

1 inhalator



